

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Purchasing and Materials Management

Item No.	Description	Qty. UOM	Allied Electronics Inc. Seminole, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 1 Day		Mayer Electric Supply Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 2 Day	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Capacitor, Aluminum electrolytic 50mf 50V (10%), Sprague Part No. TEI 307, or approved equal	20 Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
2	Switch SPOT, Honeywell Part No. BZ-2RD-A2, or approved equal	13 Each	\$7.60	\$98.80	\$11.75	\$152.75
3	Screen cleaner (50/BX), Tech Spray Part No. 1743, or approved equal	2 Box	\$19.93	\$39.86	\$29.00	\$58.00
4	Hour Meter, Quartz Round, 2.27" Bezel, Hobbs Part No. 85342-03, or approved equal	1 Each	\$30.45	\$30.45	\$63.00	\$63.00
5	Battery6V, 10 AH 500 MA, Powersonic Part No. PS-6100-F1.187, or approved equal	25 Each	\$15.50	\$387.50	\$16.50	\$412.50
6	Relay, 120 VAC DPDT octal mont., Magnecraft, Part No. W88AH PX-24, or approved equal	5 Each	\$58.00	\$290.00	\$126.00	\$630.00
7	Relay, time delay, 120 V ac/dc programable, Macromatic Part No. TR-60222, or approved equal	3 Each	\$40.08	\$120.24	\$65.00	\$195.00
8	Relay, time delay 12 V ac/dc 11 pin, octal, Macromatic TR-86526, or approved equal	2 Each	NB	NB	\$78.00	\$156.00
9	Relay, 12V, DPDT, bA, NTE Part No. R62-11AD10-12, or approved equal	14 Each	\$81.05	\$1,134.70	\$133.00	\$1,862.00
10	Controller 1/4 Din 100-240 VAC, Omron Part No. 834-4144, or approved equal	2 Each	\$413.55	\$827.10	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
11	Controller, linear 4-20 MA, Omron Part No. 834S0105, or approved equal	2 Each	NB	NB	\$695.00	\$1,390.00
12	Knob, Ohmite Part No. 296-1240, or approved equal	1 Each	\$3.79	\$3.79	\$7.70	\$7.70
13	Cartridge, heat shrink .188 x 100 black on white, Kroy Part No. 2404210, or approved equal	2 Each	\$30.75	\$61.50	\$52.00	\$104.00
14	Cartridge, heat shrink .250 x 100 black on white, Kroy Part No. 2404220, or approved equal	2 Each	\$31.45	\$62.90	\$54.00	\$108.00
15	Pen, Flux, Kester Part No. 833-5196, or approved equal	2 Each	\$3.60	\$7.20	\$14.00	\$28.00

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Purchasing and Materials Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Allied Electronics Inc. Seminole, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 1 Day		Mayer Electric Supply Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 2 Day	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
16	Gun, heat, Master Part No. 861-1610, or approved equal	2	Each	\$67.50	\$135.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
17	Spiral wrap, 1/4, Alpha Part No. SW2 CX1100, or approved equal	1	Roll	\$22.60	\$22.60	\$30.00	\$30.00
18	Spiral wrap, 3/8', Alpha Part No. SW3 CX1 100, or approved equal	1	Roll	\$35.42	\$35.42	\$50.00	\$50.00
19	Spiral wrap, 1/2", Alpha Part No. SW4 NATURAL CX/100, or approved equal	1	Roll	\$46.15	\$46.15	\$60.00	\$60.00
20	Resistor, Bourns Part No. 4610X-101-472, or approved equal	30	Each	\$0.22	\$6.60	\$0.50	\$15.00
21	Fuse, fast acting, 1/4 A, 250 V, Littlefuse Part No. 312.250, or approved equal	20	Each	\$0.68	\$13.60	\$0.79	\$15.80
22	Fuse, fast acting, 5mm x 20mm, 250 V - 63 MA, Bussman Part No. GDA-630MA, or approved equal	20	Each	NB	NB	\$3.75	\$75.00
23	Fuse, sto blo, 5 A, 250 V, Littlefuse Part No. 312005 5AMP, or approved equal	20	Each	\$0.21	\$4.20	\$0.78	\$15.60
24	Fuse, sto blo, 3/4 A, 250 V, Littlefuse Part No. 313.750, or approved equal	30	Each	NB	NB	\$1.73	\$51.90
25	Socket, dip, 14 position, FCI Part No. DIP-314-OO1B, or approved equal	40	Each	\$0.49	\$19.60	\$0.90	\$36.00
26	Socket, dip, 18 position, FCI Part No. DIP-318-OO1B, or approved equal	50	Each	\$0.60	\$30.00	\$0.98	\$49.00
27	Socket, octal, 11 pin, Tyco Part No. 1393143-7, or approved equal	10	Each	NB	NB	\$7.55	\$75.50
28	Power supply dinrail mount, Sola Part No. SDP1 -24-100, or approved equal	5	Each	\$95.60	\$478.00	\$95.00	\$475.00
29	Potentiometer, 2W, 5K, 1%, Bourns Part No. 3683S-1 -502, or approved equal	3	Each	\$30.40	\$91.20	\$58.50	\$175.50
30	Lamp, pilot, red, Chicago Miniature Part No. 2150A1, or approved equal	20	Each	\$1.95	\$39.00	\$4.00	\$80.00
31	Lamp, pilot, green, Chicago Miniature Part No. 2152A5, or approved equal	20	Each	\$2.95	\$59.00	\$6.50	\$130.00
32	Fan, AC, 81 CFM, 4.7 X 1', Orion Part No. OA125AP-11-1TB, or approved equal	4	Each	\$11.98	\$47.92	\$20.00	\$80.00
33	Fan, AC, 90 CFM, Reverse flow, 120VAC, Orion Part No. OAI O9AP-i 1-1 TBR, or approved equal	17	Each	\$11.98	\$203.66	\$20.00	\$340.00

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Purchasing and Materials Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Allied Electronics Inc. Seminole, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 1 Day		Mayer Electric Supply Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 2 Day	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
34	Fan, AC, 211 CFM, 1 20VAC, Orion Part No. OA1 72SAPL-1 1-1 TB, or approved equal	4	Each	\$34.90	\$139.60	\$58.00	\$232.00
35	Compound, heat sink 1ff oz., GC Elec Part No. 10-8120, or approved equal	5	Each	\$5.90	\$29.50	\$11.00	\$55.00
36	Switching Power Supply single output 150W, Power One Part No. MAP130-1012, or approved equal	6	Each	\$203.41	\$1,220.46	\$339.00	\$2,034.00
37	Switch, toggle, SPST 15 amp, off-on, Honeywell Part No. 1NT1-2, or approved equal	10	Each	\$12.15	\$121.50	\$22.00	\$220.00
38	Switch, enclosed, side mount 15 amp, Honeywell Part No. BZE6-2RN1 8, or approved equal	3	Each	\$58.95	\$176.85	\$52.00	\$156.00
39	Audio/Computer cable, 6pr, 22AWG, stranded, Belden Part No. 8778 Chrome CX/500, or approved equal	1	Roll	\$597.25	\$597.25	\$595.00	\$595.00
40	Edge on Jumper, Molex Part No. 7233/2, or approved equal	1	Each	NB	NB	\$0.32	\$0.32
41	Terminal block, double row barrier, Molex Part No. 76020, or approved equal	1	Each	\$5.12	\$5.12	\$7.31	\$7.31
42	Terminal block, double row barrier, closed back, Molex Part No. 387600130, or approved equal	1	Each	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$7.55	\$7.55
43	Modem, rail mount, dual shelf, Hammond Part No. DNDMS19GY2, or approved equal	4	Each	\$54.20	\$216.80	\$52.00	\$208.00
44	Microfuse, quick acting, 125V, 200MA, Schurter Part No. MSF 00344212, or approved equal	78	Each	\$2.08	\$162.24	\$4.71	\$367.38
45	Capacitor, aluminum electrolytic, Cornell Dublier Part No. SK1 OOMO5OST, or approved equal	10	Each	\$0.05	\$0.50	NB	NB
46	Capacitor, radial 1OMF 50V, 20%, Cornell Dublier Part No. SEK1 OOMO25ST, or approved equal	30	Each	\$0.05	\$1.50	NB	NB
47	Plug, double banana, black, Pomona Part No. MDP-0, or approved equal	2	Each	\$2.35	\$4.70	NB	NB
48	Battery, NiCD, I200mAh, 7.5 V, premium, Motorola Part No. HNN9628B, or approved equal	100	Each	NB	NB	\$45.00	\$4,500.00

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Purchasing and Materials Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Allied Electronics Inc. Seminole, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 1 Day		Mayer Electric Supply Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 2 Day	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
49	Battery, NIMH, 1800mAh, 7.5 V, Intrinsical, premium, Motorola Part No. NTN9857AR, or approved equal	10	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
50	Commport, MTSIXTS/HT with Palm PTT, Motorola Part No. NTN1624A, or approved equal	30	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
51	Headset, lightweight, Motorola Part No. NMN6245A, or approved equal	10	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
52	Ear piece, xtra loud, Motorola S Part No. BDN6665A, or approved equal	30	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
53	Ear piece, with MIC & PTT, xtra loud, Motorola Part No. BDN6669A, or approved equal	70	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
54	Remote MIC, Motorola Part No. NMN6193, or approved equal	30	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
55	Controller, Board Kit, Motorola Part No. NCN6167G, or approved equal	3	Each	NB	NB	NB	NB
Total					\$6,976.41		\$16,623.81
Less SBE Discount 3%					\$0.00		\$498.72
Evaluated Bid Price with SBE Discount					\$6,976.41		\$16,125.09
2%-10 Days Discount					\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Less 2%-10 Days Discount					\$6,976.41		\$16,125.09